Race 30 J17A.2X
	Posn
	No.
	Club/Organisation
	Crew
	Time
	Margin
	M/Sec

	1
	341
	Windsor Boys Sch
	Bodkin
	13:19.13
	-
	4.5

	2
	338
	A B Severn BC
	Young
	13:22.71
	3.58
	4.5

	3
	335
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Clark
	13:33.88
	14.75
	4.4

	4
	336
	Windsor Boys Sch
	Simmonds
	13:35.99
	16.86
	4.4

	5
	337
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Stanford Meisl
	13:37.86
	18.73
	4.4

	6
	339
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Binnian
	14:26.62
	1:07.49
	4.2

	7
	334
	Reading RC
	Phillips
	15:16.58
	1:57.45
	3.9


Race 31 J17A.1X
	Posn
	No.
	Club/Organisation
	Crew
	Time
	Margin
	M/Sec

	1
	260
	Maidenhead RC
	Kleshnev
	13:35.18
	-
	4.4

	2
	256
	Maidenhead RC
	Marshall
	13:37.84
	2.66
	4.4

	3
	259
	Windsor Boys Sch
	Ellery
	13:53.77
	18.59
	4.3

	4
	240
	Maidenhead RC
	Rowe
	14:02.17
	26.99
	4.3

	5
	244
	Maidenhead RC
	O'Connor
	14:03.55
	28.37
	4.3

	6
	252
	Maidenhead RC
	Smith
	14:17.92
	42.74
	4.2

	7
	263
	Henley RC
	Turnell
	14:19.93
	44.75
	4.2

	8
	242
	Maidenhead RC
	Kemp
	14:20.16
	44.98
	4.2

	9
	248
	Windsor Boys Sch
	Bodkin
	14:20.22
	45.04
	4.2

	10
	249
	Star & Arrow
	Peters
	14:20.72
	45.54
	4.2

	11
	251
	Pangbourne Coll
	Digby
	14:20.73
	45.55
	4.2

	12
	264
	Maidenhead RC
	Howlett
	14:22.52
	47.34
	4.2

	13
	265
	Windsor Boys Sch
	Shewell
	14:28.48
	53.30
	4.1

	14
	250
	Maidenhead RC
	Somerville
	14:29.34
	54.16
	4.1

	15
	261
	A B Severn BC
	Astbury
	14:29.37
	54.19
	4.1

	16
	254
	Windsor Boys Sch
	Workman
	14:41.15
	1:05.97
	4.1

	17
	243
	Reading RC
	Pizura
	14:57.61
	1:22.43
	4.0

	18
	255
	Pangbourne Coll
	Garnier
	14:59.29
	1:24.11
	4.0

	19
	245
	Star & Arrow
	Smeeton
	15:03.11
	1:27.93
	4.0

	20
	246
	Henley RC
	Reid
	15:04.26
	1:29.08
	4.0

	21
	241
	Windsor Boys Sch
	Simmonds
	15:05.83
	1:30.65
	4.0

	22
	257
	Windsor Boys Sch
	Bartoletti
	15:05.92
	1:30.74
	4.0

	23
	262
	Star & Arrow
	Minns
	15:23.76
	1:48.58
	3.9

	24
	247
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Sheel
	16:10.02
	2:34.84
	3.7

	25
	253
	Pangbourne Coll
	Rogers
	16:15.98
	2:40.80
	3.7



Race 39 J15A.2X
	Posn
	No.
	Club/Organisation
	Crew
	Time
	Margin
	M/Sec

	1
	46
	Sir W Borlase's GS BC
	Nicklin
	14:34.19
	-
	4.1

	2
	53
	Hampton Sch BC
	Hampton D
	14:36.33
	2.14
	4.1

	3
	48
	Sir W Borlase's GS BC
	O'Neill
	14:58.07
	23.88
	4.0

	4
	52
	Sir W Borlase's GS BC
	Coyne
	15:01.10
	26.91
	4.0

	5
	51
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Licudi
	15:02.16
	27.97
	4.0

	6
	47
	Hampton Sch BC
	Hampton E
	15:20.56
	46.37
	3.9

	7
	50
	Hampton Sch BC
	Hampton A
	15:38.85
	1:04.66
	3.8

	8
	44
	Reading RC
	Rundle
	15:40.04
	1:05.85
	3.8

	9
	42
	Maidenhead RC
	O'Reilly
	15:42.73
	1:08.54
	3.8

	10
	40
	Henley RC
	Mclellan
	15:57.71
	1:23.52
	3.8

	11
	41
	Hampton Sch BC
	Hampton B
	15:58.49
	1:24.30
	3.8

	12
	45
	Hampton Sch BC
	Hampton C
	16:19.14
	1:44.95
	3.7

	13
	54
	Sir W Borlase's GS BC
	Cole
	16:28.23
	1:54.04
	3.6


Race 40 J15A.1X
	Posn
	No.
	Club/Organisation
	Crew
	Time
	Margin
	M/Sec

	1
	417
	Reading RC
	Rundle
	14:39.15
	-
	4.1

	2
	413
	Maidenhead RC
	Overturf
	15:42.30
	1:03.15
	3.8

	3
	410
	Hampton Sch BC
	Hampton A
	16:12.03
	1:32.88
	3.7

	4
	418
	Hampton Sch BC
	Hampton E
	16:12.50
	1:33.35
	3.7

	5
	411
	Sir W Borlase's GS BC
	Bolier
	16:14.59
	1:35.44
	3.7

	6
	419
	Sir W Borlase's GS BC
	Clark
	16:22.17
	1:43.02
	3.7

	7
	416
	Hampton Sch BC
	Hampton D
	16:26.31
	1:47.16
	3.6

	8
	412
	Hampton Sch BC
	Hampton B
	16:32.74
	1:53.59
	3.6

	9
	421
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Trott
	16:35.05
	1:55.90
	3.6

	10
	420
	Hampton Sch BC
	Hampton F
	16:45.34
	2:06.19
	3.6

	11
	414
	Hampton Sch BC
	Hampton C
	16:52.81
	2:13.66
	3.6

	12
	422
	Maidenhead RC
	Dunlop
	17:39.75
	3:00.60
	3.4

	13
	415
	Henley RC
	Rompani
	18:03.48
	3:24.33
	3.3


Race 42 J14A.1X
	Posn
	No.
	Club/Organisation
	Crew
	Time
	Margin
	M/Sec

	1
	289
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Taylor
	17:03.48
	-
	3.5

	2
	288
	LYR Tradesmen
	Brown
	17:24.50
	21.02
	3.4

	3
	290
	LYR Tradesmen
	Dhillon
	21:05.66
	4:02.18
	2.8


Race 84 W.J17A.4X-
	Posn
	No.
	Club/Organisation
	Crew
	Time
	Margin
	M/Sec

	1
	16
	Sir W Borlase's GS BC
	Helin
	14:19.85
	-
	4.2

	2
	13
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Putnam
	14:23.61
	3.76
	4.2

	3
	14
	A B Severn BC
	Surman
	14:44.89
	25.04
	4.1

	4
	15
	Emanuel Sch
	Banner
	15:45.18
	1:25.33
	3.8


Race 87 W.J16A.4+
	Posn
	No.
	Club/Organisation
	Crew
	Time
	Margin
	M/Sec

	1
	25
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Girgis
	15:22.41
	-
	3.9

	2
	24
	Sir W Borlase's GS BC
	Rowlands
	16:07.32
	44.91
	3.7


Race 90 W.J16A.2X
	Posn
	No.
	Club/Organisation
	Crew
	Time
	Margin
	M/Sec

	1
	202
	Emanuel Sch
	Beams
	15:14.10
	-
	3.9

	2
	199
	A B Severn BC
	Surman
	15:39.34
	25.24
	3.8

	3
	204
	Reading RC
	Maynard
	15:56.87
	42.77
	3.8

	4
	200
	Emanuel Sch
	Hickey
	16:00.01
	45.91
	3.7

	5
	203
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Bagnall-Oakeley
	16:04.05
	49.95
	3.7

	6
	201
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Marshall
	16:44.29
	1:30.19
	3.6


Race 93 W.J15A.2X
	Posn
	No.
	Club/Organisation
	Crew
	Time
	Margin
	M/Sec

	1
	56
	Reading RC
	Threlfall
	15:09.65
	-
	4.0

	2
	57
	Headington Sch
	Parrott
	15:22.51
	12.86
	3.9

	3
	55
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Willoughby
	15:44.26
	34.61
	3.8

	4
	59
	Headington Sch
	Klico
	15:47.99
	38.34
	3.8

	5
	60
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Gorrell
	17:24.88
	2:15.23
	3.4



[bookmark: _GoBack]
Race 95 W.J14A.4X+
	Posn
	No.
	Club/Organisation
	Crew
	Time
	Margin
	M/Sec

	1
	459
	Reading RC
	Cookson
	14:40.45
	-
	4.1

	2
	299
	A B Severn BC
	Jones
	15:12.14
	31.69
	3.9

	3
	154
	Headington Sch
	Hodges
	15:42.55
	1:02.10
	3.8

	4
	156
	Headington Sch
	Freear
	16:03.60
	1:23.15
	3.7

	5
	302
	LYR Tradesmen
	Tombolis
	16:13.79
	1:33.34
	3.7

	6
	157
	Headington Sch
	Bayly
	17:06.94
	2:26.49
	3.5

	7
	300
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Jackson Jessel
	17:46.10
	3:05.65
	3.4

	8
	460
	Headington Sch
	Plaha
	17:52.33
	3:11.88
	3.4


Race 96 W.J14A.2X
	Posn
	No.
	Club/Organisation
	Crew
	Time
	Margin
	M/Sec

	1
	361
	A B Severn BC
	Jones
	16:03.99
	-
	3.7

	2
	364
	Headington Sch
	Rossington
	17:32.96
	1:28.97
	3.4

	3
	360
	Hinksey Sculling Sch
	Hawksworth-Pratten
	17:58.81
	1:54.82
	3.3

	4
	363
	LYR Tradesmen
	Hildreth
	18:32.54
	2:28.55
	3.2

	 
	365
	A B Severn BC
	Courtney
	CAPSIZE
	-
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